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
 OB GORDON 28189 Burrough Valley Rd 3 2 1344 Mobile home on permanent foundation with some remodeling $195,000 P 
 GU MIRANDA 29540 Fallen Oak Rd 3 2 1380 All usable, fenced property with nice views, converted garage to living space $299,000 P 
 RM WALKER 34339 Wiemiller Rd 3 2 1580 New flooring and new paint on this home on 2.5 usable acres $319,900 N 
 OB MORENO 28998 Burrough Valley Rd 4 3 2369 Inviting ranch style home allows horses, has a 3 car garage $350,000 P 
 RM BOUCHARD 32545 Whispering Springs 4 3 2128 Nice views from this home at the top of the hill, includes 10 acres, large shop $365,500  
 OB DULEY 28876 Topaz 4 3 3818 Dream home on 5.77 acres, nice shop, 4 car garage, and stunning pool $599,900  
 OB BANKSTON 25084 Tollhouse Rd 4 2.5 4820 Two homes with endless possibilities on over 5 acres $658,000  
 
   

  PRATHER 

 GU ENS 36006 Gooseberry Ln  Lot  19.54 acres with beautiful views, nice rock formations, lots of privacy $65,000  
 OB HIGGINS Prather  Lot  Amazing 5 acres with views of tabletop mountain $65,000 
 RM LAW Auberry Rd  Lot  Rolling hill property, 18 acres, and backs Little Sandy Creek $89,900 P
 RM  Gooseberry Lot 1  Lot  Beautiful creek area and the parcel is secluded and loaded with native trees $115,000  

 RM  Gooseberry Lot 4  Lot  Beautiful 5 acre parcel with well, pad, and power nearby $125,000  
 RM  Gooseberry Lot 2  Lot  Panoramic views in this 5.34 acre parcel close to the post office and local shops $140,000  
 RM  Gooseberry Lot 3  Lot  Huge building pad and room for a large shop, all on 5.05 acres $140,000 

BR SMITH 17020 Wildflower  Lot  Nearly 20 acres with a 17gmp well and storage tank, has city light views $140,500  
 RM FAMILY FARMS, LLC 28733-43 Auberry Rd  Lot  40+ foothill acres with easy access, power to property, lots of privacy $225,000  
 RM TAINA 30659 Little Sandy Rd 2 2 1400 Two homes for an unbelievable price, and both homes have bee updated $245,500 P 
 OB ROBERTS 32087 Lockwood Ln 3 2 1332 Renovated home with granite counter tops, large living room $285,000 P 
 OB HELMS 31012 Morgan Canyon 3 1.75 1400 Manicured foothill retreat includes vaulted ceiling, pellet stove $325,000  
 OB KELEDJIAN 30833 Pennyroyal Ln 3 2 1920 Lovely home sitting on over 5 acres has views of the valley $375,000 P 
 SC HEEREN 15040 Blue Oak Ln 3 2.5 1980 Nice home on four acres, with a great location $399,000 P 
 OB HINSON 31814 Lockwood Ln 3 2 2128 Quality built home includes a bonus room, new carpet, and a new roof $425,000  
 OB TAMAMIAN 23887 Gooseberry Ln 4 3 2152 18 acres with views of Tabletop Mountain, nice open concept floor plan $439,000  
 OB MCDIVITT 30257 Auberry Rd 4 3 3002 Beautifully maintained home with a large master suite and great for entertaining $482,400 R 
 RM ROBERTS 13810 Oak View Dr 3 2.5 2625 Home has a paved drive, oversized great room, large farmhouse kitchen $499,900 P 
 GU GUICE 17350 Morgan Canyon 4 2.5 1961 Immaculate adobe home on almost 40 acres $649,900 P 
 OB CAUDILL/DRINNON 14482 Mallard Meadows 4 3 4266 Stunning single story home on 5 acres, includes a chefs kitchen $998,500 P 
 GU BROUS 11998 Millerton Rd 3 2.75 3198 Amazing estate offering privacy, views, a pool all on 40 acres $999,000 P 

 
  CLOVIS  
 OB JOHNSON 21698 Tollhouse Rd 5 2 2585 Nice 2-story home has new interior paint, newer carpet, remodeled bathrooms $315,000 P 
 OB BUNTIN 26289 White Thorne Rd 3 2 1451 Lots of potential in this home that just needs a little TLC $324,900 P 
 GU JESSUP 26158 Sales Creek Rd 3 2 1240 Great home on 5 acres, with a second building pad already in place $335,000 N 
 OB WEAVER 22630 Stagecoach Ln 4 2 1736 Nice horse property with a home on 5 acres, includes all new appliances $338,000 P 
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  CLOVIS, con’t. 
 Office Owner Address Bd. Bth. Sq.Ft. Description Price  

 OB HAGBERG 24925 Auberry Rd 3 2 1680 Nice western style home on 5 acres with a horse set-up $350,000 P 
 OB STEELE 18882 Auberry Rd 3 2 2058 Classic country charm in this well maintained home with open floor plan $400,000  
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